Sent: Tue, 03 Aug 2010 10:06:18 -0400

From: "Gilbert, Stephanie S" <gilbertss@state.gov>

To: "Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Patterson, Anne W"
<pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." <shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>,
"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov> | |

|'Muench, Sandra M <muenchsm@state.gov>, "Gonzalez,

Francisco J” <gonzalezfj@state.gov>, michael .t flynn@afghan.swa.army 'mil, david.sedney@osd.mil,
! ]'Smith, Gayle E." kgayle_e ._smith@nss.eop.gov>,

"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.go¢\>, "Reichle, Stisan (DCHA/AA)" ;<sureichle@usaid.90\.'>,
"Kosiak, Steve" <steve_kosiak@omb.eop,gov>, "HuI[ey' Paul, SES, OSO-POLICY"
<paul.hulley@osd.mil>, "Broughton, Christopher N." <christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Lebson,
Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Kosiak, Stevq" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/cn=recipients/cn=stevekosiakb3218748">, *Tien, John K." <"/o=eop/ou=kxchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=johnk.tien42776452">, "Le\tgson, Eric M\" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/cn=recipients/cn=ericm.lebson57142151">, "§mith, Gayle E." <"/o=e0p/¢u=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=gaylee.smith74755514">, "Brougt‘;ton, Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=christophern.brougl]ton54115167.'>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cnrecipientsicn=shamilanjchaudhary33218775">

Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <allison_a._melia@nhss.eop.gav>, "Lenderking, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute, Douglas E." <lute_d@nss'eop.gov>, dhvid.sedney@osd.mil,
| IMuench, SandraM" <muehchsm@state gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"

<feldmandf@state.gov>, "Singh, \Yi\kram J" <singhvj@state.gov>, "Misko!, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid gov>, "McCartap, Emily M." <emily ,m. mccartan@omb.eop.gov>,
"Lebson, Eric M." <eric m. lebson@nss.eop.gov>| 1 |

| !"V\glson, Robert ({JSAID/Pak/DIR)" krwlison@usaid.gov>, "Rood,
izabet eshawar)" <roodeh@statesgov>, "Conroy, Carméla A" <conroyca@state gov>, "Martin,
William J" <martinwj@state_gov>, "Madcien Mary Elizabeth" <nladdenmb@ tate.gov>, "Reynard, Garace
A" <reynardga@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Larry" <schwartzl@stat 2.gov>, "?nelﬁire, Richard W"
<snelsirerw@state.gov>, "Friedman, Barry\J‘" sfriedmanbj@statg.gov>, "Fagin, Steven H"
<faginsh2@state gov>, "DeAngelis, Christiam\R" <deangeliscr@state.goy>, "Adams, Mark
(USAID/Pak/OFDA)" <madams@usaid.gov>, "Bhgells, Edward (WSAID/Pak/DIR)"
<edbirgells@usaid.gov>, "Krumm, Donald (TDY\in\JsIamabaH)" <dokrumm@hsaid.gov>, "Afridi,
Mohammad Altaf (USAID/Pak/FATA)" <mafridi@usaid.gov>,‘\Fara\sat, Amna (USAID/Pak/FATA)"
<afarasat@usaid.gov>, "Khan, Mehdi (USAID/Pak/FATA)" <makhé‘n@uéaid. ov>, "Wray, lvan A (Temp)"
<wraytemp@state.gov>J "\ \
| N R !
"Kapoyos, Januarti" <kapoyosj@state.gov=>, "Cebra, Jonéman D"‘<0ebrq1jd@sltate.gov>, "Dorsey, Liane/
R" <dorseylr@state.gov>, "Ghashghai, Khashayar M" <ghae~hghai{<n\@state. ov>, "Hoffman, David ,
(USAID/Pak/DG)" <dhoffman@usaid.gov=>, "Akard, Bruce (Pb‘g\hawar‘ " dakardb@state.gov>, "Kim,’Dae B
(Peshawar)" <kimdb@state.gov>, "Wray, Ivan A (Peshawar)" <yragi @5tate.'0v>, "McCartan, Emily M."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn:recipients/cn=emiIYH‘.H"lccartan38628747">, L ebson,
Eric M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipien}g@p.:jaricm.iebsonSH42]«51 "> "Lute,
Douglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipient$/cn=Iluteds54250578">, "Melia,
Allison A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients¥¢ =a|Iisd)na.meliaéSZSOTTO">
Subject: RE: USG Response to Flooding in Pakistan - SITREP 3 .

1 I |

/
P3/b(3) | 10 USC 130b

For your reference, the below-mentioned cable is Islamabad 2109.

From: Gilbert, Stephanie S /
Sent: Tuesday, August 03, 2010 7:03 PM /
To: 'Tien, John K.'; Patterson, Anne W; 'Chaudhary, Shapifla N.'; Ruggiero, Frank J;
Muench, Sandra M; Gonzalez, Francisco J;
'michael.t.flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil’; ﬁuggiero, Frank J; 'david.sedney@osd.mil';




P3/b(3)

10 USC 130b

//’
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| - ['Smith, GaerE Shaph Rajiv (AID/A);
Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA); 'Kosiak, Steve’ lHﬁMeV, PauI SES, 0OSD- PdLICY' '‘Broughton, Christopher
N."; 'Lebson, Eric M.' I
Cc: 'MeI|a Allison A."; Lenderking ’I";m)fﬁyA 'Lute, Douglas E."; 'dawd sedney@osd.mil";
- JMuench Sandra M; Feldman Daniel F; Singh, VrkramJ Misko,
Sean A, Shah, Rg_'uv (AID/A), '‘McCartan, Emily M."; 'Lebson Eric M.";
| JWilson, Robert (USAID/Pak/DIR); Rood Elizabeth H (Peshawar), Conroy, Carmela A;
Martin, William J; Madden, Mary Elizabeth; Reynard, Garace A; Schwartz, Larr}; Snelsire, Richard W;
Fnedman BarryJ Fagin, Steven H; DeAngehs Christian R; Adams, Mark (USAID/Pak/OFDA); Birgells,
Edward (USAID/Pak/DIR), Krumm, Donald (TDY in Islamabad), Afridi, Mohamllnad Altaf

(USAID/Pak/FATA); Farasat, Amna (USAID/Pak/FATA); Khan, Mehdi (USAID/qu/FATA), Wray, Ivan A

/

|Kapoyos, Januarti; Cebra, Jonathan D; Dorsey, Liane R;
Ghashghai, Khashayar M; Hoffman, David (USAID/Pak/DG); Akard, Bruce (Peshawar); Kim, Dae B
(Peshawar); Wray, Ivan A (Peshawar)

Subject: USG Response to Flooding in Pakistan - SITREP 3

All,

Attached please find the latest SITREP (number to follow) regarding the flooding in Pakistan.
Regards,

Stephanie Snow Gilbert

Staff Aide to Ambassador Patterson
U.S. Embassy Islamabad

cell: 0-300-501-2783

office: +92-51-208-2624

IVG: 787-2624



